Cartrdrige filtration
BECO-PROTECT PP pre-filter cartridges
BECO-PROTECT PP pre-filter cartridges consist of a
pleated polypropylene filter material, characterized by an
exceptionally high retention rate. of up to 99.9 % of the
specified separation rate. The support body and end caps
are made from polypropylene and are thermoplastically
bonded to each other, thus achieving very high chemical

Sterilization with hot water or chemical cleaning via CIP with
conventional cleaners is also possible.
Ordering information
Cartridges with protective foil in carton
Car-
tridge
types
Separation
rates
Adapter Length Gas-
ket
PP 006 = 0.6 µm F = Code F 1 = 10"/25 cm S =
silicon
012 = 1.2 µm 0 = Code 0 2 = 20"/50 cm
025 = 2.5 µm 2 = Code 28 3 = 30"/75 cm
045 = 4.5 µm 5 = Code 5 4 = 40"/100 cm
065 = 6.5 µm 7 = Code 7
100 = 10.0 µm
200 = 20.0 µm
400 = 40.0 µm
600 = 60.0µm
Example:
PP 006 F 1 S
BECO-PROTECT PP pre-filter cartridge 0.6 µm separation
rates; Code F, 10"
Adaptercodes:
Code F Code 0 Code 28 Code 5 Code 7
2 flat
gasket
2-222
O-Ring
3 bayonet
adapter
with cen-
tering tip
2-222
O-Ring
with cen-
tering tip
2-226
O-Ring
2 bayonet
adapter with
centering tip
HS Customs Tariff: 8421 99 00
Safety
When used and handled correctly, there are no known unfa-
vorable effects associated with this product. BECO-PROTECT
PP pre-filter cartridges do not require the provision of safety-
relevant information.
There are no known risks to humans or the environment during